Pan Pacific |
Masters Games
GOLD COAST | AUSTRALIA

6-13 November 2016

Lane First Name Last Name Gender Age Group
Heat 1
1 Adam Kain Male 30-34
2  Michael Murphy Male 30-34
3 ADAM WINTER Male 30-34
4  Peter Hancox Male 30-34
5 Alan Nye Male 30-34
6  Maksim Satschuk Male 30-34
7 Jay Storey Male 30-34
8 Timothy Nichols Male 30-34
9 Jonathan Bosch Male 30-34
10 David Adams Male 30-34
. Hew2
1 Damian Takurua Male 30-34
2  Daniel Peut Male 30-34
3 David Morris Male 30-34
4 Adam Cross Male 30-34
5 Munro Waerea Male 30-34
6  William Edgar Male 30-34
7 Sam Stewart Male 30-34
8 Daniel Geitz Male 35-39
9 Adam Brandis Male 35-39
10 Chris Elgin Male 35-39
. Hea3
1 Keiron Herring Male 35-39
2  Brett Wardley Male 35-39
3  Paul Dolley Male 35-39
4 Mark O'Halloran Male 35-39
5 Andrew Ross Male 35-39
6  Scott Lipman Male 35-39
7 John Taurua Male 35-39
8 Ry Stone Male 35-39
9 Brendon Matthews Male 35-39
10 Ami Schwarz Male 35-39



Pan Pacific I
Masters Games
GOLD COAST | AUSTRALIA

£-13 November 2016

Lane First Name Last Name Gender Age Group
Heat 4
1 Mark Rantall Male 35-39
2 Jon Burchell Male 35-39
3 Kent Strout Male 35-39
4 Cameron Jamieson Male 35-39
5 Dan Lorusso Male 35-39
6 Wayne Ryan jr Male 35-39
7 Joseph McCoy Male 35-39
8 Dinesha Richardson Male 35-39
9 david griffith Male 35-39
10 Paco Gonzalez Male 35-39
. Hea5
1 Simon Colley Male 35-39
2  Mick Wheatley Male 35-39
3  Michael Burg Male 35-39
4 Kean Fennell Male 35-39
5 Andrew Fraser Male 40-44
6 Glenn Robinson Male 40-44
7 Adam Brown Male 40-44
8 Vaughan Hibbert Male 40-44
9  Martin Rogan Male 40-44
10 Johanny Reyes Male 40-44
. Hea6
1 Jon Pickford Male 40-44
2 Trent Colmer Male 40-44
3 Manu Petera Male 40-44
4 Colin Barriff Male 40-44
5 Scott Oliver Male 40-44
6 Nathan Jujnovich Male 40-44
7 Grant Mason Male 40-44
8 Matt Tapp Male 40-44
9  Michael Johnston Male 40-44
10 Troy Hastings Male 40-44



Lane

O 0O NGO UV A WNR

[
o

First Name

James
William
Scott
Dean
Kevin
Mark
Matthew
Tony
Wayne
James

Last Name

Fripp
Setiu
Wood
Lancaster
GLYNN
Stiegler
Scott
Smith
Simeon
Mildren

Heat 7

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Pan Pacific I
Masters Games
GOLD COAST | AUSTRALIA

§-13 November 2016

Age Group

40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

O 0O NGO UV A WNR

[y
o

Dale
Carl
Michael
Greg
Brett
Paul
Derryn
Mick
Bradley
Peter

Davey
Keeley
Huffam
Henwood
Sharpe
Bound
Harrison
Lovatt
Hill
Ivanecky

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

O 0O NO UV A WNR

=
o

Paul
Peter
Boyd
Brian
Shane
Martin
Peter
Brad
Andrew
Vince

Sutherland
Gow

Friis

Beck
Humphries
Himstedt
Weiss
Frankum
GEHRIG
Simonetta

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
55-59



Lane

O 0O NGO UV A WNR

[
o

First Name

Phil
Frank
Marty
Chris
Andrew
Mark
Scott
David
Garry
Thomas

Bowden
Tobin
Orchard
Kassulke
Gilbert
Easton
Mark
Fleming
Jones
Ackerman

Last Name

Heat 10

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Pan Pacific I
Masters Games
GOLD COAST | AUSTRALIA

§-13 November 2016

Age Group

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
60+
60+
60+
60+






