



Lane	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age Group
		Heat 1		
1	Adam	Kain	Male	30-34
2	Michael	Murphy	Male	30-34
3	ADAM	WINTER	Male	30-34
4	Peter	Hancox	Male	30-34
5	Alan	Nye	Male	30-34
6	Maksim	Satschuk	Male	30-34
7	Jay	Storey	Male	30-34
8	Timothy	Nichols	Male	30-34
9	Jonathan	Bosch	Male	30-34
10	David	Adams	Male	30-34
_		Heat 2	<u></u>	
1	Damian	Takurua	Male	30-34
2	Daniel	Peut	Male	30-34
3	David	Morris	Male	30-34
4	Adam	Cross	Male	30-34
5	Munro	Waerea	Male	30-34
6	William	Edgar	Male	30-34
7	Sam	Stewart	Male	30-34
8	Daniel	Geitz	Male	35-39
9	Adam	Brandis	Male	35-39
10	Chris	Elgin	Male	35-39
		Heat 3		
1	Keiron	Herring	Male	35-39
2	Brett	Wardley	Male	35-39
3	Paul	Dolley	Male	35-39
4	Mark	O'Halloran	Male	35-39
5	Andrew	Ross	Male	35-39
6	Scott	Lipman	Male	35-39
7	John	Taurua	Male	35-39
8	Ry	Stone	Male	35-39
9	Brendon	Matthews	Male	35-39
10	Ami	Schwarz	Male	35-39
	,	551111412	TTIGIC	33 33





Lane	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age Group	
Heat 4					
1	Mark	Rantall	Male	35-39	
2	Jon	Burchell	Male	35-39	
3	Kent	Strout	Male	35-39	
4	Cameron	Jamieson	Male	35-39	
5	Dan	Lorusso	Male	35-39	
6	Wayne	Ryan jr	Male	35-39	
7	Joseph	McCoy	Male	35-39	
8	Dinesha	Richardson	Male	35-39	
9	david	griffith	Male	35-39	
10	Paco	Gonzalez	Male	35-39	
		Heat			
1	Simon	Colley	Male	35-39	
2	Mick	Wheatley	Male	35-39	
3	Michael	Burg	Male	35-39	
4	Kean	Fennell	Male	35-39	
5	Andrew	Fraser	Male	40-44	
6	Glenn	Robinson	Male	40-44	
7	Adam	Brown	Male	40-44	
8	Vaughan	Hibbert	Male	40-44	
9	Martin	Rogan	Male	40-44	
10	Johanny	Reyes	Male	40-44	
4	lan	Heat		40.44	
1 2	Jon Trent	Pickford Colmer	Male Male	40-44	
				40-44	
3	Manu	Petera	Male	40-44	
4	Colin	Barriff Oliver	Male	40-44 40-44	
5	Scott		Male		
6 7	Nathan Grant	Jujnovich Mason	Male	40-44	
7	Grant Matt	Mason	Male	40-44	
8	Matt	Tapp	Male	40-44	
9	Michael	Johnston	Male	40-44	
10	Troy	Hastings	Male	40-44	





Lane	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age Group
		Heat 7		
1	James	Fripp	Male	40-44
2	William	Setiu	Male	40-44
3	Scott	Wood	Male	40-44
4	Dean	Lancaster	Male	45-49
5	Kevin	GLYNN	Male	45-49
6	Mark	Stiegler	Male	45-49
7	Matthew	Scott	Male	45-49
8	Tony	Smith	Male	45-49
9	Wayne	Simeon	Male	45-49
10	James	Mildren	Male	45-49
		Heat 8		
1	Dale	Davey	Male	45-49
2	Carl	Keeley	Male	45-49
3	Michael	Huffam	Male	45-49
4	Greg	Henwood	Male	45-49
5	Brett	Sharpe	Male	45-49
6	Paul	Bound	Male	45-49
7	Derryn	Harrison	Male	45-49
8	Mick	Lovatt	Male	45-49
9	Bradley	Hill	Male	45-49
10	Peter	Ivanecky	Male	45-49
	_	Heat 9		
1	Paul	Sutherland	Male	45-49
2	Peter	Gow	Male	45-49
3	Boyd	Friis	Male	45-49
4	Brian	Beck	Male	45-49
5	Shane	Humphries	Male	50-54
6	Martin	Himstedt	Male	50-54
7	Peter	Weiss	Male	50-54
8	Brad	Frankum	Male	50-54
9	Andrew	GEHRIG	Male	50-54
10	Vince	Simonetta	Male	55-59





Lane	First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age Group		
	Heat 10					
1	Phil	Bowden	Male	55-59		
2	Frank	Tobin	Male	55-59		
3	Marty	Orchard	Male	55-59		
4	Chris	Kassulke	Male	55-59		
5	Andrew	Gilbert	Male	55-59		
6	Mark	Easton	Male	55-59		
7	Scott	Mark	Male	60+		
8	David	Fleming	Male	60+		
9	Garry	Jones	Male	60+		
10	Thomas	Ackerman	Male	60+		